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VBET League
2023/24 9th round, Match #70

Friday, 01.10.2023, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 19°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

0 : 1

«Obolon» Kyiv

13 Bandura Oleksandr (C)
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
2 Dmytruk Taras
5 Kravchuk Yurii
8 Buleza Andrii
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
4 Chuiev Bohdan
10 Odariuk Volodymyr
97 Korablin Tymur
19 Hunichev Yehor
22 Tverdokhlib Yehor

Substitutes
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
34 Olkhovyi Illia
20 Holub Danylo
29 Remeniak Artur
11 Demydenko Ivan
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
3 Soldat Ihor
7 Ghechev Mikhail

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

23 Rybka Oleksandr (C)
24 Prokopenko Yehor
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
3 Pryimak Vladyslav
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
4 Moroz Taras
17 Chernenko Ruslan
25 Hrusha Vitalii
9 Medynskyi Ihor
55 Sukhanov Serhii
95 Krasnopir Ihor

Substitutes
1 Fedorivskyi Nazarii
13 Kychak Artem
14 Chernov Oleksandr
8 Taranukha Rostyslav
34 Vovkun Artem
2 Karas Danylo
37 Dubko Valerii
19 Kosovskyi Serhii
5 Osman Oleksandr
7 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
20 Fatieiev Dmytro

Coach
Ivashchenko Valerii

Referee:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Dumenko Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Debenko Igor
4th Official:
Kubriak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

Delegate:
Holovchenko Serhii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 9th round, Match #70
Friday, 01.10.2023, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 19°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 0 : 1 «Obolon» Kyiv
53' 16 Lukianchuk Pavlo

55' 25 Hrusha Vitalii
5 Osman Oleksandr

10 Odariuk Volodymyr
20 Holub Danylo 55'

55' 55 Sukhanov Serhii
8 Taranukha Rostyslav

63' 17 Chernenko Ruslan
19 Kosovskyi Serhii

5 Kravchuk Yurii 71'

4 Chuiev Bohdan
3 Soldat Ihor 73'

19 Hunichev Yehor
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii 73'

20 Holub Danylo 76'

78' 8 Taranukha Rostyslav

2 Dmytruk Taras
7 Ghechev Mikhail 80'

84' 24 Prokopenko Yehor
37 Dubko Valerii

84' 9 Medynskyi Ihor
34 Vovkun Artem

78 Rohozynskyi Valerii 87'

90+1' 8 Taranukha Rostyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


